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Tomomi Yamaki
Franks Lisa
Stilwell Michelle
Thompson Mary
Miki Yoda
Gossiaux Florence
Namiko Tatino
Rempel McCay Helga
Teruyo Tanaka
Schmid Pia
O’Reilly Collete
Peterson Corey
Jeannie Waters

Jpn
Can
Can
USA
Jpn
Fra
Jpn
Can
Jpn
Sui
Irl
USA
USA

02:07:28
02:09:54
02:21:16
02:26:38
02:31:36
02:37:36
02:43:12
02:59:50
03:00:32
03:01:10
03:14:33
03:17:35
03:34:03

2008
2004
2009
1989
1997
1996
1990
1992
1992
1994
2002
2023
1987

Oita / Jpn
Sempach / Sui
Oita / Jpn
Boston / USA
Oita / Jpn
Berlin / Ger
Oita / Jpn
Toronto / Can
Oita / Jpn
Berlin / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Boston / USA
Orange Bowl / USA
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